

| BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT | | | | | | | | | 1 OF 1 | |
|--|------|---------------------------------------|---------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|---------------------|--------------|
| PIPESTONE ROAD; 2" HMA OVERLAY - TABOR ROAD TO TOWNSHIP LINE | | | | | | | | | P20017 | Bid 2020-034 |
| RECORD OF BIDS | | | | | | | | | 04/10/20 | |
| CONTRACTOR | | | RIETH-RILEY | | WALSH & KELLY | | KALIN CONSTRUCTION | | MICHIGAN PAVING | |
| QTY. | UM | ITEM | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount | Unit Price | Amount |
| 1 | LSUM | MOBILIZATION, MAX | \$18,500.00 | \$18,500.00 | \$7,000.00 | \$7,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$2,700.00 | \$2,700.00 |
| 2365 | TON | HMA, 5E1 | \$50.30 | \$118,959.50 | \$64.00 | \$151,360.00 | \$72.00 | \$170,280.00 | \$70.20 | \$166,023.00 |
| 125 | TON | HMA APPROACH | \$50.30 | \$6,287.50 | \$64.00 | \$8,000.00 | \$106.00 | \$13,250.00 | \$100.00 | \$12,500.00 |
| 20 | TON | HAND PATCHING | \$104.00 | \$2,080.00 | \$64.00 | \$1,280.00 | \$125.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$100.00 | \$2,000.00 |
| 350 | SYD | _PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, REM | \$10.00 | \$3,500.00 | \$7.00 | \$2,450.00 | \$10.00 | \$3,500.00 | \$20.00 | \$7,000.00 |
| 264 | TON | SHOULDER, CL II | \$20.00 | \$5,280.00 | \$32.00 | \$8,448.00 | \$20.00 | \$5,280.00 | \$35.00 | \$9,240.00 |
| 75 | TON | APPROACH, CL II | \$20.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$32.00 | \$2,400.00 | \$20.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$35.00 | \$2,625.00 |
| 1 | LSUM | MINOR TRAF DEVICES | \$14,500.00 | \$14,500.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$2,900.00 | \$2,900.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$2,500.00 |
| 1 | LSUM | TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL | \$12,500.00 | \$12,500.00 | \$9,500.00 | \$9,500.00 | \$2,000.00 | \$2,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$3,000.00 |
| 13000 | FT | PAVT MRKG, WATERBORNE, 4 INCH, WHITE | \$0.06 | \$780.00 | \$0.11 | \$1,430.00 | \$0.06 | \$780.00 | \$0.06 | \$780.00 |
| 6500 | FT | PAVT MRKG, WATERBORNE, 4 INCH, YELLOW | \$0.07 | \$455.00 | \$0.11 | \$715.00 | \$0.07 | \$455.00 | \$0.07 | \$455.00 |
| 224 | SFT | SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP PRISMATIC, FURN | \$5.00 | \$1,120.00 | \$3.00 | \$672.00 | \$5.00 | \$1,120.00 | \$1.00 | \$224.00 |
| 224 | SFT | SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP PRISMATIC, OPER | \$0.25 | \$56.00 | \$0.01 | \$2.24 | \$0.25 | \$56.00 | \$1.00 | \$224.00 |
| 125 | EA | CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FURN | \$12.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$10.00 | \$1,250.00 | \$12.00 | \$1,500.00 | \$1.00 | \$125.00 |
| 125 | EA | CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, OPER | \$1.00 | \$125.00 | \$1.00 | \$125.00 | \$1.00 | \$125.00 | \$1.00 | \$125.00 |
| 2 | EA | LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, FURN | \$365.00 | \$730.00 | \$300.00 | \$600.00 | \$365.00 | \$730.00 | \$100.00 | \$200.00 |
| 2 | EA | LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, OPER | \$1.00 | \$2.00 | \$100.00 | \$200.00 | \$1.00 | \$2.00 | \$1.00 | \$2.00 |
| TOTAL | | | \$187,875.00 | | \$198,432.24 | | \$206,978.00 | | \$209,723.00 | |